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Torneo CIU16 -  UNDER 14 FEMMINILE 0503012D

Luogo CORTINA D'AMPEZZO  [Belluno - Veneto]
Periodo 03-07-2005 - 09-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 NC Ando' Alessia            ITA SIC CT 1410 0 0 1991 F 123728

1 3N Arena Desire'            ITA LIG IM 1515 0 0 1992 F

14 3N Beltrami Chiara          ITA VAL AO 1509 0 0 1991 F 117083

4 1N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1837 0 0 1991 F 822205 105537

20 NC Casolino Anna Maria      ITA PUG BT 1467 0 0 1991 F 120530

13 NC Cassi Maria Silvia       ITA LOM BG 1377 0 0 1991 F 115683

10 NC Chiasserini Elisa        ITA UMB PG 1461 0 0 1992 F 113504

17 NC Cortonesi Caterina       ITA TOS SI 1440 0 0 1991 F 119662

15 2N Costariol Elena          ITA FRI GO 1605 0 0 1992 F 118377

2 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1529 0 0 1992 F 100634

16 3N Ercolano Antonella       ITA CAM SA 1497 0 0 1992 F 118555

12 3N Gabassi Cristina         ITA FRI UD 1518 0 0 1991 F 115605

26 NC Gandolfo Giovanna        ITA SIC SR 1440 0 0 1992 F 126656

27 NC Genga Maria Chiara       ITA MAR PU 1440 0 0 1991 F 127193

5 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1652 0 0 1991 F 105823

25 NC Hu Yangyang              ITA PIE CN 1440 0 0 1992 F 126118

9 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA LIG IM 1453 0 0 1991 F 113401

18 NC Messina Elvira           ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1991 F 119998

11 3N Muscara' Ilaria          ITA FRI PN 1535 0 0 1991 F 115283

7 3N Olivari Elena            ITA PIE NO 1530 0 0 1991 F 109457

22 NC Pascalis Valentina       ITA SAR CA 1425 0 0 1992 F 123332

24 NC Piscitelli Marianna      ITA LAZ RM 1389 0 0 1991 F 124951

8 3N Prugger Giuana           ITA ALT BZ 1558 0 0 1992 F 109554

3 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1670 0 0 1991 F 103394

19 NC Romeo Emanuela           ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1991 F 120001

21 NC Tampoia Chiara           ITA LIG GE 1458 0 0 1992 F 120862

6 2N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA LAZ RM 1448 0 0 1992 F 108280
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 NC Ando' Alessia            ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1991 F 123728

1 3N Arena Desire'            ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1992 F

14 3N Beltrami Chiara          ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1991 F 117083

20 NC Casolino Anna Maria      ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1991 F 120530

13 NC Cassi Maria Silvia       ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 F 115683

10 NC Chiasserini Elisa        ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 F 113504

17 NC Cortonesi Caterina       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1991 F 119662

15 2N Costariol Elena          ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1992 F 118377

2 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1992 F 100634

16 3N Ercolano Antonella       ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1992 F 118555

12 3N Gabassi Cristina         ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 F 115605

26 NC Gandolfo Giovanna        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -102 0 1992 F 126656

27 NC Genga Maria Chiara       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 F 127193

5 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1991 F 105823

25 NC Hu Yangyang              ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1992 F 126118

9 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1991 F 113401

18 NC Messina Elvira           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1991 F 119998

11 3N Muscara' Ilaria          ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 F 115283

7 3N Olivari Elena            ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 F 109457

22 NC Pascalis Valentina       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 F 123332

24 NC Piscitelli Marianna      ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 F 124951

8 3N Prugger Giuana           ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 F 109554

3 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 F 103394

19 NC Romeo Emanuela           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1991 F 120001

21 NC Tampoia Chiara           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1992 F 120862

6 2N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1992 F 108280
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